16A, 40V thru 200V Dual, Common Cathode
Schottky Rectifi ers in the D2PAK package
Central Semiconductor’s CSHDD16-40C series of 16 amp
Schottky rectifiers is designed for a wide range of applications
requiring high current capability and low forward voltage drop.
D2PAK
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • www.centralsemi.com
Typical Electrical Characteristics

13
25
Packaging Base / Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central
Item No.
13” 800 pcs.
CSHDD16-40C TR13
CSHDD16-60C TR13
CSHDD16-100C TR13
CSHDD16-200C TR13
* Devices are taped in
accordance with
Electronic Industries
Association Standard